Order code: EQLED350
Snowblast
Snow Machine
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Snowblast Snow Machine  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING:
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER

Dimensions 215 x 220 x 350mm
Weight 2.8kg
Order code EQLED350
350mm 220mm
215
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Snowblast Snow Machine  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Hanging bracket
02 - Hanging bracket
adjustment knobs
03 - Fluid tank
04 - Safety eye
05 - Remote control
06 - Fuse F5A 250V
07 - Captive power
connection
08 - Fluid level
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x remote control,
1 x hanging bracket,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
02 02
03
01
04
05
06
07
08
• Disconnect power before changing fuse
• No user servicable parts inside
• Use only with adult supervision
• Do not operate without fluid
• For indoor use only - keep dry
• Do not aim towards face
WARNING!
To reduce the risk of �re replace only with
the same size and type of fuse.
CAUTION!
FUSE:
F5A 250V
REMOTE
CONTROL
POWER INPUT:
240V~50Hz
SAFETY EYE
ADD FLUID
www.prolight.co.uk Snowblast Snow Machine  User Manual 5